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Date-Time Detail(s)

Start Expiry Remarks

Seq.
agar Nigam Stage | Contractor Stage
No. Date Time Date Time
| Release Tender
i reeaseTe“der 041122 | 17.30 | 04.11.22 | 17.30
2 Bid Submission
04.11.22 | 17.30 | 21.11.22 | 17.30
3 \TenderOpen 221122 | 10.30 _
"
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
KORBA (CG)

For,Commissioner Korba (C.G.)
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')FFICE OF THE MUNICIPAL CORPORATION,KORBA(C.G.)

'('»-\

DETAILED ESTIMATE

nagar colony at ward no 22

Schedule of rates public works department[PWD ROAD-01-01-2015]
[SOR

S.N.

ame of wonk:-Renovable of Bitumen road of

Hig colony,MP nagar Colony,and Shivaiji

DESCRIPTION

NO

L

B

D/H

QTY

UNIT

RATE

AMOUNT

1

Ref.
5.1

Tack coat Providing and applying tack
coat with bitumen emulsion

(RS-1, grade confirming to 1S:8887)
using emulsion pressure

distributor on the prepared
bituminous/granular surface cleaned
with

mechanical broom and as per clause

503

Bituminous surface @ 0.25 kg /Sqm

HIG COLONY

1800.00

3.60

12960.00

226.15

7.00

3166.10

MP NAGAR

3600.00

3.60

25920.00

SHIVAJI NAGAR

HINININ(N

3160.00

3.60

22752.00

265.00

5.00

5300.00

total=

70098.10

sgm

15.00

1051471.50

53

4.10 Wet Mix Macadam (Providing,
laying, spreading and compacting
graded stone aggregate to wet mix
macadam specification including
premixing the Material with water at
OMC in mechanical mix plant
carriage of mixed Material by tipper
to site, laying in uniform layers

with paver in sub- base / base course
on well prepared surface and
compacting with vibratory roller to
achieve the desired density as per
clause 406.)

HIG COLONY

N

150.00

4.50

0.25

337.50

MP NAGAR

[y

163.00

4.50

0.25

183.38

Total=

520.88

Cum

1434.00

746934.75

33

Prime coat (Providing and applying
primer coat with oil based

bitumen emulsion (S5-1, grade
confirming to 1S:8887) on prepared
surface of granular Base including
clearing of road surface and

i) on WBM/WMM surface @0.85 Kg/s{

150.0

4.50

1350.0

163.0

4.50

7335




Total=

2083.50

64.00

~.3 |Bituminous Macadam (Providing and
ing bituminous macadam

as prcRlause 504 with mixed
prepared in minimum 40-60 TPH
capacity hot mix plant using crushed
apgregates of specified grading
premixed with bituminous binder,
transported to site, laid over a
previously prepared surface with
paver finisher to the required grade,
level and alignment and rolled to
achieve the desired compaction)

sqm

133344.00

B With mechanical paver finisher

(ii) for Grading-11(19 mm nominal
maximum size, bitumen content

HIG COLONY

1| 1800.00

3.60

0.05

324.00

226.15

7.00

0.05

79.15

MP NAGAR

3600.00

3.60

0.05

648.00

SHIVAJI NAGAR

3.60

0.05

568.80

1
1
1{ 3160.00
2

265.00

5.00

0.05

132.50

Total=

1752.45

Cum

6255.00

10961590.39

B

5.5 |Close Graded Premix Surfacing/Mixed
Seal Surfacing

(Mechanical means using minimum
40-60 TPH capacity of HMP.
Providing, laying and rolling of close-
graded premix surfacing

material of 20 mm thickness using
bitumen to the required line,

grade and level to serve as wearing
course on a previously prepared
base, including mixing in a suitable
plant, laying and rolling with a

Il. With mechanical paver finisher

ii) Type B ( 13.2 mm to 0.09 mm size
aggregates )
)

HIG COLONY

1800.00

3.60

6480.00

226.15

7.00

1583.05

MP NAGAR

3600.00

3.60

12960.00

SHIVAJI NAGAR

N[R|R|R [~

3160.00

3.60

11376.00

265.00

5.00

2650.00

Total=

35045.05

Sgm

146.00

5117161.30
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Ten]

Road Marking with Hot Applied

_ Thermoplastic Compound with
““noflectorizing Glass Beads on

Bitina;3ous Surface (Providing and
laying of hot appliedthermoplastic
compound 2.5 mm thick

including reflectorizing glass beads @
250 gms per sqm area, thickness of
2.5 mm is exclusive of surface applied
glass beads as per

IRC:35-1997. The finished surface to
be level, uniform and free from
streaks and holes.)

HIG COLONY 2 1800| 0.15 540.00
0.5 1800} 0.15 135.00
MP NAGAR 2 3600 0.15 1080.00
SHIVAIJI NAGAR 2 3160| 0.15 948.00
2703.00] Sgm 707.00f 1911021.00
total= 19921522.94
say rs.= 19922000.00

Executive. Engineer
Municipal Corporation
Korba (C.G.)

=

Asstt. Engineer
Municipal Corporation
Korba (C.G.)

W
Engineer

Municipal Corporation
Korba (C.G.)




OFFICE OF THE MUNICIPAL CORPORATION,KORBA(C.G.)
. DETAILED ESTIMATE

B 0 (9
Bt

schedule of rates public works department[PWD ROAD-01-01-2015]

ﬁame of wdTk:-Renovable of Bitumen road of R.P.NAGAR Ward no 28

S.N.

SOR
Ref.

DESCRIPTION

NO

L

B

D/H

QTy

UNIT

RATE

AMOUNT

1

o~

51

Tack coat Providing and applying tack
coat with bitumen emulsion

(RS-1, grade confirming to 1S:8887)
using emulsion pressure

distributor on the prepared
bituminous/granular surface cleaned
with

mechanical broom and as per clause
503

Bituminous surface @ 0.25 kg /Sqm

R.P.NAGAR

N

3850.00

3.60

27720.00

F=y

265.00

5.00

5300.00

total=

33020.00

sgqm

15.00

495300.00

53

4.10 Wet Mix Macadam (Providing,
laying, spreading and compacting
graded stone aggregate to wet mix
macadam specification including
premixing the Material with water at
OMC in mechanical mix plant
carriage of mixed Material by tipper
to site, laying in uniform layers

with paver in sub- base / base course
on well prepared surface and
compacting with vibratory roller to
achieve the desired density as per
clause 406.)

He-COLONY

190.00

4.50

0.25

427.50

MR NAGAR

=

163.00

4.50

0.25

183.38

Total=

610.88

Cum

1434.00

875994.75

33

Prime coat (Providing and applying
primer coat with oil based
bitumen emulsion (SS-1, grade
confirming to 1S:8887) on prepared
surface of granular Base including
clearing of road surface and

i) on WBM/WMM surface @0.85 Kg/s{

190.0

4.50

1710.0

163.0

4.50

733.5

Total=

2443.50

sqm

64.00

156384.00 |




i[53

-

laying bituminous macadam
‘|as per clause 504 with mixed
eo3red in minimum 40-60 TPH

aggregates of specified grading
premixed with bituminous binder,
transported to site, laid over a
previously prepared surface with

level and alignment and rolled to
achieve the desired compaction)

Bituminous Macadam (Providing and

capdtity hot mix plant using crushed

paver finisher to the required grade,

B With mechanical paver finisher

(ii) for Grading-11{(19 mm nominal
maximum size, bitumen content

R.P.NAGAR

[y

3850.00

3.60

0.050

693.00

N

265.00

5.00

0.050

132.50

Total=

825.50

Cum

6255.00

5163502.50

(%2}

5.5

Seal Surfacing
(Mechanical means using minimum
40-60 TPH capacity of HMP.

graded premix surfacing

material of 20 mm thickness using
bitumen to the required line,

grade and level to serve as wearing
course on a previously prepared
base, including mixing in a suitable
plant, laying and rolling with a

Close Graded Premix Surfacing/Mixed

Providing, laying and rolling of close-

1l. With mechanical paver finisher

aggregates )

)

ii) Type B ( 13.2 mm to 0.09 mm size

R.P.NAGAR

-

3850.00

3.60

13860.00

N

265.00

5.00

2650.00

Total=

16510.00

Sgm

146.00

2410460.00




] i

£ [ 8.13"[Road Marking with Hot Applied

Thermoplastic Compound with

" |[Reflectorizing Glass Beads on

s Minous Surface (Providing and
Ia\\;%of hot appliedthermoplastic

compound 2.5 mm thick

including reflectorizing glass beads @

250 gms per sqm area, thickness of

2.5 mm is exclusive of surface applied

glass beads as per

IRC:35-1997. The finished surface to

be level, uniform and free from

streaks and holes.)

e

A

Executive. Engineer
Municipal Corporation
Korba (C.G.)

Asstt. Engineer
Municipal Corporation
Korba (C.G.)

MP NAGAR 2| 3850| 0.15 1155.00
1155.00] Sgm 707.00 816585.00
total= 9918226.25
say rs.= 9918000.00

?)_:ﬁ__—
ub Engineer

Municipal Corporation
Korba (C.G.)



